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Bilingual Story Time 
4 p.m. 

Saturdays 

 
Story Time 

7 p.m. 
Mondays 

Story Time 
10:30 a.m. 
Tuesdays 

Gaming  
3 -  5 p.m. 
Thursdays 

Parent Engagement Sessions- 
Early Childhood Matters 

10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Mondays 

January 4- March 10 
March 21-May 26 

Understanding  
Black History 

4 p.m. 
Wednesday,  February 10 

Differences Around 
the World 

4 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 16 

Controlling Anger 
in the Family 

11 a.m. 
Saturday,  February 20 

Hour of Code 
4:30 - 6 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 23 
Tuesday, March 22 
Tuesday, April 26 

Teen Drum Circle 
1 p.m. 

Saturday, March 5 

Hire Me 
2 - 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 16 
Registration Required 

817-392-6012 

Brainstorming with  
Bricks 
4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 17 
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Story Time with Splat the 

Cat! 
4 p.m.  

Saturday, March 19 

 
Geocaching Family Days 

3 -  5 p.m.  
Saturday, March 26 

Helping Children Deal 
with Stress and Testing 

1 p.m.  
Saturday, April 2              

Robotics 
2 -  4 p.m. 

Saturday,  April 9 
Registration Required 

817-392-6012 

Texican Tales and Tunes 
with Sue Young  

4 p.m. 
Saturday, April  9 

Our Fabulous Earth! 
7 p.m. 

Monday, April 11 

Dash of Verse with a  
Pinch of Science 

3 p.m. 
Saturday, April 16 

Make Your Own Terrarium 
2 -  3:30 p.m. 

Saturday, April 30 
Registration Required 

817-392-6012 

El Dia de los Niños,  
Children’s Day, Books Day! 

4 -  6 p.m. 
Saturday, April 30 

 

 

 


